DUSCHWANNE
SPEZIFIKATIONEN

GROSSE
(MM)

1100 x 700 !
1200 x 800 !
1200 x 900 !
1400 x 800 :
1400 x 900 !
1500 x 800 !
1500 x 900 !
.| |1600 x 800 !
1700 x 800 n
1700 x 900 :
1800 x 900 !

ABFLUSSPOSITION

GLASWAND SPEZIFIKATIONEN

BREITE TUREINSTIEGSBREIE
(MM) (UNG. MM)

675-700 400
675-700 500
675-700 500
775-800 600
775-800 600
875-900 600
875-900 600
975-1000 600
975-1000 700
975-1000 700
1175-1200 600
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